

The cost for this Renewal and Amendment 1 is \$570,725 and is included in the Fiscal Year 2012/2013 Recommended Budget. There is no impact to the General Fund.

Prepared by: Jim Fenstermaker, Interim CIO, 783-2559

Approved by: Harry Weis, Chief Executive Officer, 783-2553

Attachments: Agreement, Renewal and Amendment 1.